
Shop name 

Aluminum note holding bar 
  

Product codes:  

Reference: -
EAN13: -
UPC: -  

      

  

Product description:  

Note holder or order holder or note clip for wall mounting. It holds order notices in a simple way.

Constructed in stainless steel.

Easy wall installation.

Available in different lengths: 

300 mm

360 mm

450 mm

600 mm

900 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

  

Product features:  

Accessories: Order pad



Shop name 

  

Product short description:  

Wall-mounted order holder, available in various sizes.

            

  

Product gallery:  
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